
Pre-Proposal Conference for MSA Solicitation No. 202222 Attendee List 

 Email Address Registration E-mail/Organization 

Niris Okram niris@amazon.com 

Tim Christensen timchrs@amazon.com 

John Haghighi john.haghighi@gmail.com 

Brittney S bscott@intervision.com 

Jessica Michie Michiej@amazon.com 

sriram muppalla sriram.muppalla@acnovate.com 

Srikanth Yenimireddy syenimireddy@dilytics.com 

Loc Ta lota@amazon.com 

Vineet Jain vineet_jain01@infosys.com 

Damien Kelman damien.kelman@acnovate.com 

Jane Griffin jgriffin@intervision.com 

Daniel Lee info@kokomo247.com 

Alexander Gorshteyn alex@dataplustech.com 

Joe Arakkal gov@ccsglobaltech.com 

Vince Tenorio vince.tenorio@sstech.us 

Josh Park  

Jonathan Lam LAUSD 

Sofia Hernandez LAUSD 

Themy Sparangis LAUSD 

Richard Alvarez LAUSD 

Emily Duong LAUSD 

Firensia Wen LAUSD 


